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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Octorara
Wyomissing

BOXSCORE

Football
10/18 at 1:30 pm
at Wyomissing

League
Octorara 0
Wyomissing 14

SCORING SUMMARY

21

49

oT Total

49

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 4-yard pass from Brady Eisenhower

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 2-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Marcus Armstead 25-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 21-yard run
PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Andrew DiFabrizio 12-yard pass from Brady Eisenhower

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Zander Westwood 8-yard pass from Ryan Delp

PAT Kick (Alan Best)

Octorara: Mason Prokay 17-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Mason Prokay)

Wyomissing: Ethan Nye 6-yard run
PAT Kick (Alan Best)

TEAM STATS



First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - OCTORARA

Name

Mason Prokay

RUSHING - OCTORARA

Name
Nate Dow
Chase Powell

Mason Prokay

Dante D'Andrea

Treyvon Pooler

Gavin Davis

RECEIVING - OCTORARA

Name

Brayden Remphrey

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - WYOMISSING

Name

Octorara
9
106
37/89
2.41
1/3
33.33
17
4/37
4/80
20
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Wyomissing

Pct
33.33

Yds
19

4t
14

Yds
17

Att Pct

20
356

33/332

10.06
3/5
60
24

7/65
0/0

89

17

106

1/0
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Yds/Att
317
1.33
2.93
175

-5
9

Yds/Catch
17
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INT
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Brady Eisenhower

Ryan Delp

RUSHING - WYOMISSING
Name

Chase Eisenhower
Justice Hardy
Tyler Niedrowski
Dom Arguelles
Danny Fleischood
Marcus Armstead
Brady Eisenhower
Ethan Betances
Zander Westwood
Ethan Nye

Owen Gibney

Levi Rohrer

Ryan Delp

RECEIVING - WYOMISSING
Name

Justice Hardy

Andrew DiFabrizio

Zander Westwood

Att
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HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport
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PEOPLE ARE READING

16

Yds/Att
6.4
1.67
5
21
5
25
235
2.67
12
5.67
30.5

Yds/Catch
4
12
8
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