

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

## HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Octorara 8 Wyomissing 49

**BOXSCORE** 

Football 10/18 at 1:30 pm at Wyomissing League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Octorara	0	0	0	8	0	8
Wyomissing	14	21	7	7	0	49

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 4-yard pass from Brady Eisenhower

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 2-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Marcus Armstead 25-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 21-yard run

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Andrew DiFabrizio 12-yard pass from Brady Eisenhower

PAT Kick (Keegan Maher)

Wyomissing: Zander Westwood 8-yard pass from Ryan Delp

PAT Kick (Alan Best)

Octorara: Mason Prokay 17-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Mason Prokay)

Wyomissing: Ethan Nye 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Alan Best)

**TEAM STATS** 

	Octorara			Wy	omissing		
First downs	9				20		
Total yards	106				356		
Rushes/Yards	37/89				33/332		
Rushing avg	2.41				10.06		
Comp/Atts	1/3				3/5		
Comp pct	33.33				60		
Pass yards	17				24		
Penalties/Yds	4/37				7/65		
Punts/Yds	4/80				0/0		
Punting average	20				Ο		
Rushing yds allowed	332				89		
Passing yds allowed	24				17		
Total yds allowed	356				106		
Fumbles/Lost	3/0				1/0		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - OCTORARA							
Name	C	omp	Att F	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Mason Prokay		1	3 3	3.33	17	0	0
RUSHING - OCTORARA							
Name		Att	Yds		Yds/Att	:	TD
Nate Dow		6	19		3.17		0
Chase Powell		6	8		1.33		0
Mason Prokay		15	44		2.93		1
Dante D'Andrea		8	14		1.75		0
Treyvon Pooler		1	-5		-5		0
Gavin Davis		1	9		9		Ο
RECEIVING - OCTORARA							
Name		Re	c Yds		Yds/Cato	:h	TD
Brayden Remphrey		1	17		17		0
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WYOMISSING							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT

Brady Eisenhower	2	4	50 16	2	0
Ryan Delp	1	1	100 8	1	0
RUSHING - WYOMISSING					
Name	Att	Yds	Yds/Att		TD
Chase Eisenhower	5	32	6.4		0
Justice Hardy	3	35	11.67		2
Tyler Niedrowski	1	5	5		0
Dom Arguelles	2	42	21		0
Danny Fleischood	4	20	5		0
Marcus Armstead	1	25	25		1
Brady Eisenhower	2	47	23.5		0
Ethan Betances	3	8	2.67		0
Zander Westwood	4	48	12		0
Ethan Nye	3	17	5.67		1
Owen Gibney	2	61	30.5		0
Levi Rohrer	1	2	2		0
Ryan Delp	2	-10	-5		0
RECEIVING - WYOMISSING					
Name	Rec	Yds	Yds/Catch		TD
Justice Hardy	1	4	4		1
Andrew DiFabrizio	1	12	12		1
Zander Westwood	1	8	8		1

## HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS

Pick a date to see the scheduled games and results

## HIGH SCHOOL STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Select a sport to see overall and section standings

Select a sport	~
----------------	---